WARNING: The user or installer of any product from this catalog must determine its suitability for their intended purpose or application
w
w
w
.w
il
w
o

release. The full range of Wilwood pad compounds is available to match the brake response and heat range of any
competition or sports driving application.
SL6 WITH THERMLOCK® PISTONS CALIPER ORDERING INFORMATION:(1)
FRONT MOUNT PART NO. REAR MOUNT PART NO.
BORE SIZE DISC WIDTH RH LH RH LH
1.62 / 1.12 / 1.12” 1.25” 31,8 mm 120-6094-FS 120-6095-FS 120-6094-RS 120-6095-RS
41,1 / 28,4 / 28,4 mm
Calipers in this group feature a full width reinforced rib
outboard body for maximum strength when caliper to
hub or caliper to wheel clearance is not an issue. These
calipers are primarily used for asphalt stock cars, road
racing, and other competition applications with small 5
on 5 or other OE type lug patterns. The caliper bridge
radius will clear rotors from 11.75" to 13.00" in overall
diameter. Each caliper in this group uses 7420 type
20mm thick pads. Specific mounting and body width
dimensions can be found in the chart on page 22.
BILLET SL6 AND SL6/ST:
SL6 WITH STAINLESS STEEL PISTONS CALIPER ORDERING INFORMATION:(1)
FRONT MOUNT PART NO. REAR MOUNT PART NO.
BORE SIZE DISC WIDTH RH LH RH LH
1.62 / 1.12 / 1.12” 1.25” 31,8 mm 120-5960-FS 120-5961-FS 120-5960-RS 120-5961-RS
41,1 / 28,4 / 28,4 mm
1.62 / 1.12 / 1.12” 1.00” 25,4 mm 120-5958-FS 120-5959-FS 120-5958-RS 120-5959-RS
41,1 / 28,4 / 28,4 mm
1.62 / 1.12 / 1.12” 0.81” 20,6 mm 120-5956-FS 120-5957-FS 120-5956-RS 120-5957-RS
41,1 / 28,4 / 28,4 mm
NOTES: (1) REFERENCE FRONT OF MANUAL FOR GENERAL ORDERING INFORMATION • FS = FRONT SIDE MOUNT, RS = REAR SIDE MOUNT, SI = SIDE INLET
Black
Brakes are critical safety components, see warnings and disclaimer on page 129
w
w
w
.w
ilw
o
o
d
.c
o
m
21
•
C
A
L
IP
E
R
S
•
BILLET SL6 AND SL6/ST WITH NARROWED OUTBOARD BODY:
Calipers in this group feature a reduced width outboard
body to provide additional clearance between the caliper
face and the wheel or hub. These calipers were originally
built for use with wide 5 hubs, but have found their way to
other close fit wheel and hub applications. The caliper
bridge radius will clear rotors from 11.75" to 13.00" in
overall diameter. Each caliper in this group uses 7420
type 20mm thick pads. Specific mounting and body width
dimensions can be found in the chart on page 26, with
dimensional variations outlined in note 1.
NARROWED SL6 WITH STAINLESS STEEL PISTONS CALIPER ORDERING INFORMATION:(1)
FRONT MOUNT PART NO. REAR MOUNT PART NO.
BORE SIZE DISC WIDTH RH LH RH LH
1.62 / 1.12 / 1.12” 1.25” 31,8 mm 120-6584-FS 120-6585-FS 120-6584-RS 120-6585-RS
41,1 / 28,4 / 28,4 mm
NARROWED BODY SL6 FOR 16MM PADS - POLISHED CALIPER ORDERING INFORMATION:(1)
SL6 WITH THERMLOCK® PISTONS CALIPER ORDERING INFORMATION:(1)
FRONT MOUNT PART NO. REAR MOUNT PART NO.
BORE SIZE DISC WIDTH RH LH RH LH
1.62 / 1.12 / 1.12” 1.25” 31,8 mm 120-6387-FS 120-6388-FS 120-6387-RS 120-6388-RS
41,1 / 28,4 / 28,4 mm
Calipers in this group have the narrowest profile in the
entire SL6 category. They are designed for use with
16mm thick 7416 type pads over 1.10" width rotors
between 11.75" and 13.00" in diameter. These calipers
are primarily used in OE performance "Big Brake"
conversion kits and other custom applications with
extreme space limitations. Fully polished calipers are
also available for custom show car applications. Specific
mounting and body width dimensions can be found in
the chart on page 22, with dimensional variations
outlined in note 2.
NARROWED BODY SL6 FOR 16MM PADS:
NARROWED BODY SL6 FOR 16MM PADS - BLACK CALIPER ORDERING INFORMATION:(1)
FRONT MOUNT PART NO. REAR MOUNT PART NO.
BORE SIZE DISC WIDTH RH LH RH LH
1.62 / 1.12 / 1.12” 1.10” 27,9 mm 120-7228-FS(2) 120-7229-FS(2) 120-7228-RS(2) 120-7229-RS(2)
41,1 / 28,4 / 28,4 mm
NOTES: (1) REFERENCE FRONT OF MANUAL FOR GENERAL ORDERING INFORMATION
(2) AVAILABLE RED, ADD “R” TO END OF PART NUMBER WHEN ORDERING
FS = FRONT SIDE MOUNT, RS = REAR SIDE MOUNT, SI = SIDE INLET
Black
Polished
REAR MOUNT PART NUMBER
BORE SIZE DISC WIDTH RH LH
1.62 / 1.12 / 1.12” 1.10” 27,9 mm 120-7259-RSP 120-7260-RSP
41,1 / 28,4 / 28,4 mm
Black Red
WARNING: The user or installer of any product from this catalog must determine its suitability for their intended purpose or application
w